
P E I M S  E D I T +  R E P O R T S  D A T A  R E V I E W

V  4.3.1

2013 - 2014 Summer Collection, Resubmission

Filename:  S2014057905

District:  057905 - DALLAS ISD

Thursday 07/24/2014   9:29PM

Page 1 of 1
PRF7D010

Superintendents/Principals Semester Report of Student Attendance Summary

Summary Totals By Sixweek Reporting Period

 95.6

B. Days Membership

C. Total Days Absent

D. Total Days Present

E. Total Ineligible Days

1st Sixweek 2nd Sixweek 3rd Sixweek

A. Days Taught (District Maximum)

4th Sixweek 5th Sixweek 6th Sixweek Total

F. Total Eligible Days

G. Elig Days Bilingual/ESL

H. Elig Days Preg Rel Serv

I. Elig Days SpecEd Main

 1,264,359.5  1,534,581.5  1,363,020.0

 5,622.0 3,686.0  5,184.0

 107,133.0  130,639.5  117,361.5

 1,726,525.0  1,850,347.0  1,848,399.5

 6,458.0  8,332.0  9,021.0

 148,162.5  162,520.5  163,061.0

 9,587,232.5

 38,303.0

 828,878.0

J. Biling/ESL Refined ADA

K. SpecEd Main Refined ADA

L. Preg Related Serv FTE

M. Career & Technical Ed FTE

N. Special Education FTE

O. Regular Program Ref ADA

P. Total Refined ADA

Q. Percent In Attendance % % % % % % %

 4,167,893.0  3,685,079.5 3,570,830.5  4,659,925.0  4,993,499.5  4,960,657.0  26,037,884.5

 6,449.0  7,167.5  6,476.5  8,302.0  9,288.0  9,588.0  47,271.0

 3,564,381.5  4,160,725.5  3,678,603.0  4,651,623.0  4,984,211.5  4,951,069.0  25,990,613.5

 112,458.5  166,649.5  174,059.0  266,566.5  238,368.5  226,217.0  1,184,319.0

 3,683,289.0  4,334,542.5  3,859,138.5  4,926,491.5  5,231,868.0  5,186,874.0  27,222,203.5

 52,681.6  54,806.5  54,520.8  53,953.9  54,422.0  54,364.7  54,124.9

 4,463.9  4,665.7  4,694.5  4,630.1  4,780.0  4,795.9  4,671.7

 45.1  59.0  60.9  59.3  71.9  77.9  62.3

 96.2 96.9  95.5  94.6  95.4  95.6

 148,515.9  148,597.3  147,144.1  145,363.2  146,594.5  145,641.6  146,976.1

Cumulative Totals and Averages through each Sixweek Reporting Period

B. Days Membership

C. Total Days Absent

D. Total Days Present

E. Total Ineligible Days

1st Sixweek 2nd Sixweek 3rd Sixweek 4th Sixweek 5th Sixweek 6th Sixweek

 3,570,830.5

 6,449.0

 112,458.5

 3,683,289.0

F. Total Eligible Days

G. Elig Days Bilingual/ESL

H. Elig Days Preg Rel Serv

I. Elig Days SpecEd Main

 1,264,359.5

 3,686.0

 107,133.0

J. Biling/ESL Refined ADA

K. SpecEd Main Refined ADA

L. Preg Related Serv FTE

 3,564,381.5

 52,681.6

 4,463.9

 45.1

M. Career & Technical Ed FTE

N. Special Education FTE

O. Regular Program Ref ADA

P. Total Refined ADA

Q. Percent In Attendance % % % % % % 96.9

 148,515.9

 8,017,831.5  11,876,970.0  16,803,461.5  22,035,329.5  27,222,203.5

 279,108.0  453,167.0  719,733.5  958,102.0  1,184,319.0

 7,738,723.5  11,423,803.0  16,083,728.0  21,077,227.5  26,037,884.5

 13,616.5  20,093.0  28,395.0  37,683.0  47,271.0

 7,725,107.0  11,403,710.0  16,055,333.0  21,039,544.5  25,990,613.5

 9,587,232.5

 9,308.0  14,492.0  20,950.0  29,282.0  38,303.0

 237,772.5  355,134.0  503,296.5  665,817.0  828,878.0

 2,798,941.0  4,161,961.0  5,888,486.0  7,738,833.0

 4,671.7

 53,744.1  54,003.0  53,990.7  54,077.0  54,124.9

 4,564.8  4,608.0  4,613.5  4,646.8

 52.0  55.0  56.0  59.2  62.3

 148,556.6  148,085.8  147,405.1  147,243.0  146,976.1

 96.5  96.2  95.7  95.7  95.6

 5,645.4

 5,645.4

 5,562.4  5,489.0  5,373.9  5,313.6  5,095.8  5,413.3

 5,603.9  5,565.6  5,517.7  5,476.9  5,413.3

 2,341.2  2,443.5  2,481.6  2,471.8  2,513.3  2,553.6  2,467.5

 2,341.2  2,392.4  2,422.1  2,434.5  2,450.3  2,467.5

 140,529.2  140,591.4  139,173.5  137,517.6  138,767.5  137,992.2  139,095.2

 140,529.2  140,560.3  140,098.0  139,452.9  139,315.8  139,095.2

26 3434322530 181

Note:  Detail may not add to totals due to rounding.


